HFV Series
Fil-Trek Corporation
70 Fleming Drive
Cambridge, On N1T 2B1
(519) 623.7448
vertical cartridge filter

HFV30 12 2100 12 HFV48 35 6125 22
HFV32 14 2450 14 HFV50 37 6475 22
HFV SERIESOrdering Information
Fil-Trek Corporation
70 Fleming Drive
Cambridge, On N1T 2B1
(519) 623.7448
Closure Assembly
Options:
K1 – Standard Mechanical
Davit
K2 – Hinge
K3 – Hydraulic Jack Davit Side
K4 – Hydraulic Jack Davit Top
vertical cartridge filter
housing
ASME design
Nozzle Configuration:
A: Side in/Side out
B: In-Line
C: Side in/Bottom out
D: Side in/Side out, Same Side
Gasket Options:
BN – Buna N
ED – EPDM
SI – Silicone
VI – Viton
TF - Teflon
Accessories:
-DP Gauges
-Safety Relief Valves
-Vent Valves
-Drain Valves
-Air Eliminator
Other Options:
-Stainless Steel bolting
-Passivation
-Electropolished, Inside/Out
-Skid Mounting
-Duplexing
STYLE A
Fil-Trek Product Nomenclature
S6 HF V 24 7 40 10F
Material:
SS316 (S6), SS304 (S4)
Carbon Steel (Blank)
Model:
Cartridge Filter Housing (HF)
Orientation:
Vertical (V)
Diameter of Housing:
See chart for details.
Number of Cartridges:
See Chart for details
Length of Cartridge:
40”, 60”
Size of Inlet/Outlet:
Flange(F)
STYLE B
Model
Flow Rate